7éme Meeting Escalad'Eau

Geneve/ Les Acacias, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 26
15.12.2024 - 12:00

Messieurs, 200m Papillon

74 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
11-12 ans

1. WAGNER, Malone

2. FANKHAUSER, Norick

3. DUISIT, Theo

13-14 ans

1. BRUCHEZ, Noah
2. AKABA, Idriss

15-24 ans

MOSCONI, Pietro
SARF, Luka

TRUFFAULT, David
KAMPHUIS, Yannick
MITEV, Alexander
SCHMIDT, Jonathan
INAN, Danny
SAVARD, Esteban
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40 - 44 ans
1. BAILLOD, Julien

GOMEZ LOBO, Aidan

AN

12
12
12

10
10

09
08
08
08
09
06
08
08
07

80

La Chaux
CN Plan-les-Ouates
CN Plan-les-Ouates

Neuchétel
Natation Sportive Genéve

Genéve Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
Genéve Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
Genéve Natation

Lancy Natation

La Chaux

Lancy Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates

Neuchatel

Temps

3:10.95
3:16.10
3:41.95

2:44.32
3:01.76

2:24.58
2:24.73
2:30.88
2:32.15
2:35.02
2:37.20
2:41.95
2:43.55
2:55.58

2:31.08

Pts

192
178
122

302
223

444
443
391
381
360
345
316
307
248

389

50m

40.92
46.13
49.88

37.63
40.16

30.87
32.57
30.41
31.97
32.49
34.21
32.89
33.02
35.44

34.10

100m

48.31
50.87
55.98

43.83
46.50

37.68
36.67
36.10
38.87
39.42
40.04
41.07
43.29
43.59

37.92

150m

51.59
52.04
59.37

41.46
49.90

38.16
37.99
39.95
40.15
41.14
43.60
43.78
4412
48.36

39.86

200m

50.13
47.06
56.72

41.40
45.20

37.87
37.50
44.42
41.16
41.97
39.35
4421
43.12
48.19

39.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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